
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

Dealer: Happy Campers

5803 Cleveland Blvd

Caldwell, lD 83607

Model: 2026 Model - 11'6* Yukon

Color: Pecan

Serial #:: 2HCY5116P20264500

STANDARD ITEMS ON THIS MODEL:
Dining Room Slide
Slide Out Awning Toppers
Dry Bath
Extended Cabover w/Queen Bed
Ultralite Aluminum Frame
Complete Fiberglass Exterior with Graphics
Laminated & Vacuum Bonded w/Block Foam
One Piece TPO Roof
Cabover Escape Hatch
Skylight Roof Vents w/Screens
Electric Jacks w/Remote
TV Antenna
Wired for Cable TV w/Park Receptacle
Power Converter 45 Amp AC/DC w/Battery Charger
lnterior LED Lights
RV Systems Monitor Panel
Smoke/LPG/Carbon Monoxide Detectors
Fire Extinguisher
Radius Side Entry Door w/Window
Screen Door
Built-ln lnterior Entry Step
24" Exterior Grab Rail
Rear Ladder
Roof Rack
Large J-Rail Rain Gutters
Enclosed Service Center
Radius lnsulated Locking Ext. Storage Doors
Enclosed, Heated, Holding Tanks
25,000 BTU Forced Air Furnace
6 Gallon DSI Gas Water Heater
B Cubic Ft. Refrigerator
Bathroom Power Vent
Medicine Cabinet
Winterization System
Approx. 65 Gal. Fresh Water Tank
Approx. 51 Gal. Grey Water Tank
Approx 32 Gal. Black Tank
Grani-Coat Solid Surface Countertop w/sink Cover
"Fan-Tastic" Fan

Pleated Shades

Reading Lights in Bedroom

Exterior Shower

BASE PR]CE:

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT INSTALLED BY MANUFACTURER:
Synthetic Leather
Center Kitchen
4 Ft Wardrobe
Theater Seating
Living Room TV
Bedroom TV

Stereo
12V Charging Stations

Microwave
3 Burner Range w/ Oven
Accordian Privacy Bedroom Door
Keyless Entry
Lend A Hand Folding Entry Handle
1 20V Simulated Fireplace
I nsulated Windows dSolar-Cool Glass
2.8KW Generator
(4) 200W Solar Panels w/Monitor
Dual 6V Batteries
13,500 BTU Rec Pro A/C
Truma On Demand Water Heater
Swing Out Jack Brackets
Power Passenger Side Awning
Storage Bay Slide Out Tray
Rearview Camera w/ Monitor
Tray Tables for Recliners

Options Total:
Base Price:
Other:
TotalAmount:

Total Amount Does Not lnclude State & Local Taxes or License Fees.

$74,402.0A

$1,053.00
$2,750.00

$545.00
$999.00
$652.00
$6s2.00
$s59.00
$303.00
$212.00
$3s1.00
$109.00
$394.00
$212.0p
$987.00

$1,717.00
$5,701.00
$4,840.00

$484.00
$3,793.00
$2,178.00

$278.00
$1,271.00
$1 ,210.00
$1,085.00

$71s.00
$33,050.00
$75,454.00

$108,504.00


